
'2018_02_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 148

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02509620 PETIT BRUNO (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

07007690 RENAUDOT ALCIME (0700041/LE PONT DE PLANCHES)
02510804 FASSENET NICOLAS (0700041/LE PONT DE PLANCHES)
  ()

05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0520001/BOULE EURVILLE BIENVILLE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03903865 PAGET ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908749 COLETTE THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116509 GAGNE DIDIER (0710078/PETANQUE PARODIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02509620 PETIT BRUNO (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

G - P

03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0520001/BOULE EURVILLE BIENVILLE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P



'2018_02_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 111

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907550 GRILLOT CYRIL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02125521 MOINDROT NATHALIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

P - G

03907846 DECOUTEIX LUCAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907848 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907356 JOURNOT ANTONIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

G - P

02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07121412 MALATY ANTHONY (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07121413 QUENOT LAURENT (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

G - P

03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03907589 COMPARET AYMERIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
00111132 CHANEL BRUNO (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907846 DECOUTEIX LUCAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907848 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02125521 MOINDROT NATHALIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P

03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
00111132 CHANEL BRUNO (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

P - G

03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03907589 COMPARET AYMERIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907846 DECOUTEIX LUCAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907848 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
00111132 CHANEL BRUNO (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

G - P

03907589 COMPARET AYMERIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




